Produktinformation

APC - Kabelranna - svart - for NetShelter SX

Specifikation

Allmant

Produkttyp

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Farg

Diverse
Monteringssats
Standarder som foljs
Tillverkarens garanti
Service och support
Kompatibilitetsinformation

Designat for

Kabelranna
74.7 cm
31.7cm
19.1cm
6.9 kg

Svart

Inkluderat
UL, RoHS, REACH

Begransad garanti - 2 ar

APC NetShelter SX
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